
  

 

 Pre-Qualified Lighting Contractors 

Name of Firm 
 

Acute Care Projects   
Non-Acute Care 

Projects 

<$100K 
$100K 

to 
$2M 

>$2M 
  

<$100K 
$100K 

to 
$2M 

>$2M 

Black & McDonald X     

  

      
Energy Network Services Inc. X X    X  X   
Glenco Electric Ltd. X X   X  X   
Houle Electric Ltd. X X   X X   
Mott Electric General Partnership X     X     
Status Electrical Corporation X X         
Wesco Distribution Canada LP  X X   X X   
Western Integrated Electrical Ltd X     X     
Western Pacific Enterprises Ltd. X X         

  Effective Date:  October 25, 2022 
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